IT IS HEREBY ENACTED by the Legislature of Perlis as
follows:

Short title

1. This Enactment may be cited as the Supply Enactment 2013.

Issue and appropriation for services for the year 2013

2. (1) The issue of a sum not exceeding Ringgit Malaysia One
Hundred and Fifty Four Million Four Hundred Twenty Four
Thousand and Five Hundred (RM154,424,500.00) from the
Consolidated Fund for the Expenditure on the various services for
the year 2013 is hereby authorized.

(2) The said sum is appropriated for the purposes specified in
the Schedule hereto:

[                                              ]

Bill